
HOW DOES IT WORK?HOW DOES IT WORK?

WPQuickstart

MEMBERSHIP
ESSENTIAL

MEMBERSHIP
PRO

MEMBERSHIP
PREMIUM

SAVE WITH THE POWER OF BUNDLESSAVE WITH THE POWER OF BUNDLES

Membership Sites

Using the easy set-up wizard, you simply answer a few questions, load content, set up
membership levels and your payment methods, and go live. With a library of premium,
useful and already-tested add-ons, this isn’t just a solution: it’s an asset. You can ditch
the hassle of complicated, time-consuming setup and build powerful sites that mean
business. WPQuickStart for Membership Sites does the heavy lifting so you don't have
to. 

It is the only membership-focused product in the market that combines
superior software (Restrict Content Pro, Kadence Pro, and more) with
superior hosting specifically tailored to WordPress. And that's what makes it
work so well. 

WPQuickStart for Membership Sites is an intuitive and efficient solution to
help you build fast, functional membership sites in minutes. 

COST PER MONTH

COST PER YEAR

NUMBER OF SITES

STORAGE (GB)

BANDWIDTH (TB)

CONCURRENT
USERS

Plan
s

$49.00

$490.00

1

30 GB

3 TB

10 - 20

$99.00

$990.00

1

60 GB

5 TB

20 - 30

$149.00

$1490.00

1

100 GB

5 TB

30 - 40

Access all you need from the best of Restrict Content Pro - a $349 value - included in
every WP QuickStart plan. 

Email support, plugin updates, and free select add-ons

Built-in payment integrations with Stripe, 2Checkout, Autorize.net, and PayPal

Multi-level subscription packages for your members including free, trial, and premium

Easy-to-use reporting provides insights into member subscriptions, payments, and
business performance

Planned & automated emails to communicate and connect with your members,

With fully managed hosting from nexcess,

better is built in


