

WPQuickStart for Membership Sites is an intuitive and efficient solution to help you build fast, functional membership sites in minutes.

It is the only **membership-focused** product in the market that combines superior software (Restrict Content Pro, Kadence Pro, and more) with superior hosting specifically tailored to WordPress. And that's what makes it work so well.

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Using the easy set-up wizard, you simply answer a few questions, load content, set up membership levels and your payment methods, and go live. With a library of premium, useful and already-tested add-ons, this isn't just a solution: it's an asset. You can ditch the hassle of complicated, time-consuming setup and build powerful sites that mean business. WPQuickStart for Membership Sites does the heavy lifting so you don't have to.

SALL ON			
Olans	MEMBERSHIP ESSENTIAL	MEMBERSHIP PRO	MEMBERSHIP PREMIUM
COST PER MONTH	\$49.00	\$99.00	\$149.00
COST PER YEAR	\$490.00	\$990.00	\$1490.00
NUMBER OF SITES	1	1	1
STORAGE (GB)	30 GB	60 GB	100 GB
BANDWIDTH (TB)	3 TB	5 TB	5 TB
CONCURRENT USERS	10 - 20	20 - 30	30 - 40

SAVE WITH THE POWER OF BUNDLES

- Access all you need from the best of Restrict Content Pro **a \$349 value** included in every WP QuickStart plan.
- Semail support, plugin updates, and free select add-ons
- Suilt-in payment integrations with Stripe, 2Checkout, Autorize.net, and PayPal
- Wulti-level subscription packages for your members including free, trial, and premium
- Easy-to-use reporting provides insights into member subscriptions, payments, and business performance
- In the second se

WITH FULLY MANAGED HOSTING FROM NEXCESS, BETTER IS BUILT IN

